Shopping List for Meal Plan 20 (Aldi) March 2023

www.tamingtwins.com

Cauliflower
Cauliflower

Broccoli

Carrots (500g)

Green Beans (220g)
Essentials Wonky Potatoes (2.5kg)
Red Onions (1kg)
Avocado

Red Cabbage

Cherry Tomatoes (330g)
Limes (5 pack)

Ginger Puree

Garlic Puree

Chicken Thighs (600g Skinless and boneless)
Chicken Breast Fillets (300g)
Sausages (8 Pack)

Greek Yoghurt (500g)
Grated Cheddar Cheese (250g)

Tinned Tuna (145g)

Tinned Tuna (145g)

Essentials Long Grain Rice (1kg)

Medium Dry Egg Noodles (250g)

Dried Pasta (500g)

Passata (500g)

Tinned Reduced Fat Coconut Milk (400g)

Frozen Peas (900g)

Eggs (12 Pack)
Small Tortilla wraps (8 pack)

TOTAL

M MHMHMHMHMHHMHMHMHMHMD

m MM

m M MHMHMHH M m

[na]

0.95
0.95
0.53
0.28
0.85
1.15
0.85
0.89
0.61
0.95
0.89
0.69
0.69

3.79
2.29
1.75

0.85
1.99

0.72
0.72
0.48
0.89
0.41
0.45
0.79

0.89

2.49
0.89

29.68




